M BAKELS www.maybakels.com
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

BAKELS SALTED CARAMEL FILLING

USAGE

Ready-to-use bake-stable filling with pleasant salted caramel aroma which is convenient to be used as topping for bakery
and confectionery products.

INGREDIENTS

Water, -, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Brown Sugar, Stabilizers (INS460, INS415, INS339ii, INS450iii, INS401,
INS516), Milk Solids, Salt, -, Permitted Flavouring, Permitted Colouring (INS150(a)), Permitted Preservative (INS202)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
5726-05 5KG Pail
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (<kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat (g)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Sugar (9)

Sodium (mg)

[

STORAGE

Clean and cool conditions 18
+2°C

[
[FaY

FINISHED PRODUCT

Dessert

www.maybakels.com

Value
991.00
0.20
0.20
0.10
59.50
37.40
301.00

¥

ALLERGENS

Milk

¢

BRANDS

Bakels


https://www.maybakels.com/products/?finished-products[]=1907
https://www.maybakels.com/products/?brands[]=4148

