



BAKELS SALTED CARAMEL FILLING

USAGE

Ready-to-use bake-stable filling with pleasant salted caramel aroma which is convenient to be used as topping for bakery and confectionery products.

INGREDIENTS

Water, -, Glucose Syrup, Modified Starch, Brown Sugar, Stabilizers (INS460, INS415, INS339ii, INS450iii, INS401, INS516), Milk Solids, Salt, -, Permitted Flavouring, Permitted Colouring (INS150(a)), Permitted Preservative (INS202)

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
5726-05	5 KG	Pail	



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (<kj)< td=""><td>991.00</td></kj)<>	991.00
Protein (g)	0.20
Fat (g)	0.20
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	0.10
Carbohydrate (g)	59.50
Sugar (g)	37.40
Sodium (mg)	301.00



STORAGE

Clean and cool conditions 18 ± 2°C



SHELF LIFE

365 days



TYP

Pail



ALLERGENS

Milk



FINISHED PRODUCT

Dessert



BRANDS

Bakels